Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
sponsored by: Keole 0 Ke Kal Canoe Club

Printed on 3/30/2019 @ 10:10 AM

—— Saturday, March 30, 2019
Keiki Course
* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Overall Results
1 111 Gavin Hanoa M OC 171 - 240 0.37.17
2 5 Jimmy Fitt M V1171 - 240 0.39.35
3 Malcolm Hanohano MV1171-240 0.40.31
4 0 Micah Kalama M V1170 - 0.40.38
5 193 Kawika Ho M OC 171 - 240 0.43.10
6 15 Joevid Pacheco M V1170 - 0.43.19
7 346 Robert Deisroth M OC 171 - 240 0.43.29
8 358 Kevin Kam M OC 170 - 0.43.30
9 185 Shannon Ball M OC 171 - 240 0.44.12
10 12 Elizabeth Bradshaw W V1140 - 0.44.45
11 1  Scott Haubrick M V1171 - 240 0.45.39
12 6 Kalahikiola Bruhn ("Kala") M V1170 - 0.47.00
13 14 Micah Hong M V1170 - 0.47.28
14 18 Jayden Martos M V1171 - 240 0.47.54
15 4  Kevin Magnuson M OC 241 + 0.50.25
16 56 Guy Price M OC 171 - 240 0.50.26
17 359 Wendy Davy W 0C 140 - 0.50.93
18 3 Shelley Hee W 0C 140 - 0.56.12
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
sponsored by: Keole 0 Ke Kal Canoe Club

Printed on 3/30/2019 @ 10:10 AM

Saturday, March 30, 2019
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Keiki Course
* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Divisional Results
M OC 170 -

1 358 Kevin Kam

M OC171-240
1 111 Gavin Hanoa
2 193 Kawika Ho
3 346 Robert Deisroth
4 185 Shannon Ball
5 56 Guy Price

MOC241 +

1 4  Kevin Magnuson

MV1170-
1 0 Micah Kalama

2 15 Joevid Pacheco

3 6 Kalahikiola Bruhn ("Kala")

4 14 Micah Hong
MV1171-240

1 5 Jimmy Fitt
2 8 Malcolm Hanohano
3 1  Scott Haubrick

18 Jayden Martos

W OC 140 -
1 359 Wendy Davy

2 3 Shelley Hee

W V1 140 -
1 12 Elizabeth Bradshaw
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Malama Pono Ia Kawelea

Sponsored hy: Keole 0 Ke Kai Canoe Club
Saturday, March 30, 2019

—_———— —
QAHU HAWAHAN CANOE RACING ASSOCIATION

Keiki Course
* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name

Time

Printed on 3/30/2019 @ 10:16 AM

1 359
2 16
3 1810
4 358
5 56
6 5
7 14
8 1
9 6
10 Vv
11 00
12 3
13 18
14 306
15 185
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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Ma'ila Lavik
Dycen Pacheco
Collin Bergey
Shafer Kam
Nsash Gallagher
Jazmine Akamu
Kai Purgo

Tyler Levine
Kaimana Fake
Kamalei Sataraka
Robert Dayton Jr
Allison Hee

Makana Dayton

Keanuenue Dayton

Mikayla Ferrer

Overall Results
G OC 13-15
BV113-15
BV113-15
B 0OC13-15
B 0OC13-15
G OC 13-15

B V113-15
GV113-15
BV18-12
GV18-12
B V113-15
G 0OC8-12
B V18-12
GV18-12
G 0OC8-12
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14.89.92
15.36.27
15.42.62
15.51.36
15.82.41
15.86.83
16.09.29
16.23.96
16.46.70
17.30.09
17.49.05
17.54.04
18.25.27
18.42.20
19.66.41
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Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
sponsored by: Keole 0 Ke Kal Canoe Club

Printed on 3/30/2019 @ 10:16 AM

Saturday, March 30, 2019
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Keiki Course
* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Divisional Results

B OC 13-15

1 358 Shafer Kam B OC13-15 15.51.36

2 56 Nsash Gallagher B OC 13-15 15.82.41
BV113-15

1 16 Dycen Pacheco BV113-15 15.36.27

2 1810 Collin Bergey BV113-15 15.42.62

3 14 Kai Purgo BV113-15 16.09.29

4 00 Robert Dayton Jr BV113-15 17.49.05
BV18-12

1 6 Kaimana Fake BV18-12 16.46.70

2 18 Makana Dayton BV113-15 18.25.27
G 0C13-15

1 359 Mal'ila Lavik G 0O0C13-15 14.89.92

2 5 Jazmine Akamu G 0C13-15 15.86.83
G 0OC 8-12

1 3 Allison Hee G 0C8-12 17.54.04

2 185 Mikayla Ferrer G 0C8-12 19.66.41
GV113-15

1 1 Tyler Levine GV113-15 16.23.96
GV18-12

1 V  Kamalei Sataraka GV18-12 17.30.09

2 306 Keanuenue Dayton G V18-12 18.42.20
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Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
sponsored by: Keole 0 Ke Kal Canoe Club

Saturday, March 30, 2019

Short Course

Printed on 3/30/2019 @ 11:10 AM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name
Overall Results

1 14 Waimanalo - Kaleiwohi M 65 Kaleiwohi 0.46.59
2 4  Lanikai - Lapauila M Jr Lapauila 0.47.38
3 3 Llaniakai- Enoa M Nov Enoa 0.48.00
4 24 Ka Mamalahoe - Papa'i M Jr Papa'i 0.48.18
5 11 New Hope - Uilani X Open Uilani 0.49.12
6 32 New Hope - Fai Toa V3 Open Fai Toa 0.50.09
7 18a Keola O Ke Kai - Lawakua X Unltd Lawakua 0.52.18
8 9 Alapa Hoe - Lehualani M Jr Lehualani 0.56.10
9 2 Keahiakahoe - Kamanao lolana X 45 Kamanao lolana 0.56.44
10 23 Waikiki Surf - Kui Kahi M Nov Kui Kahi 0.56.56
11 25 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mio X55 Mio 0.57.07
12 22  Waimanalo - Wili Imua X Nov Wili Imua 0.57.27
13 15 New Hope - Akahai X 45 Akahai 0.57.59
14 21 Alapa Hoe - Ilio Holo Xr Ilio Holo 0.58.06
15 27 Kai Oni-Mamala M Nov Mamala 0.58.09
16 13 New Hope - Ke Alaula M 70 Ke Alaula 0.59.13
17 10 New Hope - Hooponopono X Nov Hooponopono 0.59.26
18 8  Waikiki Surf - Na Hoapili X Nov Na Hoapili 1.00.21
19 7  Alapa Hoe - Kamakani X 65 Kamakani 1.00.55
20 28 KaiOni-V3 V3 Open V3 1.00.59
21 19 Healani - Kanai W Nov Kanai 1.01.04
22 1 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana W 60 Aia Mana 1.01.17
23 33 Keola O Ke Kai - Kapili XJr Kapili 1.01.26
24 16 New Hope - Hoe Mau X Open Hoe Mau 1.01.41
25 5 Ka Mamalahoe - Onipaa M 70 Onipaa 1.01.45
26 17 New Hope - Kaipo W 55 Kaipo 1.01.51
27 18 Kai Oni- Aloha W Nov Aloha 1.02.00
28 31 New Hope-Teo V3 Open Teo 1.03.01
29 6 Kai Oni- Vaa Factory V3 Open Vaa Factory 1.05.18
30 12 New Hope - Mikala X 55 Mikala 1.05.37
31

32

33

34

35
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OAHU HAWANAN CANOE RACING ASSOCIATION

Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
sponsored by: Keole 0 Ke Kal Canoe Club

Saturday, March 30, 2019

Short Course

Printed on 3/30/2019 @ 11:10 AM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Divisional Results

Men 65+

1 14 Waimanalo - Kaleiwohi M 65 Kaleiwohi 0.46.59
Men 70s

1 13 New Hope - Ke Alaula M 70 Ke Alaula 0.59.13

2 5 Ka Mamalahoe - Onipaa M 70 Onipaa 1.01.45
Men Nov

1 3 Laniakai- Enoa M Nov Enoa 0.48.00

2 23 Waikiki Surf - Kui Kahi M Nov Kui Kahi 0.56.56

3 27 Kai Oni-Mamala M Nov Mamala 0.58.09
Men Jr

1 4  Lanikai - Lapauila M Jr Lapauila 0.47.38

2 24 Ka Mamalahoe - Papa'i M Jr Papa'i 0.48.18

3 9 Alapa Hoe - Lehualani M Jr Lehualani 0.56.10
Women 55s

1 17 New Hope - Kaipo W 55 Kaipo 1.01.51
Women 60s

1 1 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana W 60 Aia Mana 1.01.17
Women Novice

1 19 Healani- Kanai W Nov Kanai 1.01.04

2 18 Kai Oni - Aloha W Nov Aloha 1.02.00
Mix 45s

1 2 Keahiakahoe - Kamanao lolana X 45 Kamanao lolana 0.56.44

2 15 New Hope - Akahai X 45 Akahai 0.57.59
Mix 55s

1 25 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mio X 55 Mio 0.57.07

2 12 New Hope - Mikala X 55 Mikala 1.05.37
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QAHU HAWANAN CANOE RACING ASSOCIATION

Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
sponsored by: Keole 0 Ke Kal Canoe Club

Saturday, March 30, 2019

Short Course

Printed on 3/30/2019 @ 11:10 AM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Mix 65s
1 7  Alapa Hoe - Kamakani X 65 Kamakani 1.00.55
Mix Open
1 11 New Hope - Uilani X Open Uilani 0.49.12
2 16 New Hope - Hoe Mau X Open Hoe Mau 1.01.41
Mix JR
1 21 Alapa Hoe - Ilio Holo Xr Ilio Holo 0.58.06
2 33 Keola O Ke Kai - Kapili XJr Kapili 1.01.26
Mix Nov
1 22  Waimanalo - Wili Imua X Nov Wili Imua 0.57.27
2 10 New Hope - Hooponopono X Nov Hooponopono 0.59.26
3 8  Waikiki Surf - Na Hoapili X Nov Na Hoapili 1.00.21
Mix Unlimited
1 18a Keola O Ke Kai - Lawakua X Unltd Lawakua 0.52.18
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Malama Pono la Kawelea Printed on 3/30/2019 @ 12:35 PM

1. Sponsored by: Keole 0 Ke Kai Canoe Club
Ny Saturday, March 30, 2019
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Long Course
* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 37 Healani - Kaleohone M 40 Kaleohone 1.04.41
2 35 Kalihi Kai - Kapili M 40 Kapili 1.14.15
3 30 Keahiakahoe - Kamana O lolana M 55 Kamana O lolana 1.07.41
4 29  Hui Nalu - Wili Imua M 60 Wili Imua 1.09.16
5 31 Hui Nalu Mixed Bag 2 - Aia Mana M Open Aia Mana 0.58.53
6 26 Kailua - Neepapa M Open Neepapa 1.07.18
7 18a Hui Nalu Mixed Bag 1 - Lawakua M Unltd Lawakua 0.58.00
8 36 Windward Kai - Laulima M Unltd Laulima 1.09.37
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Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
sponsored by: Keole 0 Ke Kal Canoe Club

Saturday, March 30, 2019

Long Course

Printed on 3/30/2019 @ 12:35 PM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time
Divisional Results

M 40

1 37 Healani - Kaleohone M 40 Kaleohone 1.04.41

2 35 Kalihi Kai - Kapili M 40 Kapili 1.14.15
M 55

1 30 Keahiakahoe - Kamana O lolana M 55 Kamana O lolana 1.07.41
M 60

1 29 Hui Nalu - Wili Imua M 60 Wili Imua 1.09.16
M Open

1 31 Hui Nalu Mixed Bag 2 - Aia Mana M Open Aia Mana 0.58.53

2 26 Kailua - Neepapa M Open Neepapa 1.07.18
M Unlimited

1 18a Hui Nalu Mixed Bag 1 - Lawakua M Unltd Lawakua 0.58.00

2 36 Windward Kai - Laulima M Unltd Laulima 1.09.37
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